
2014 Indian Spiritual Festivals according to the Vedic Moon-Calendar

Makar Sankranti Tuesday 14.01.2014 Return of the Light, end of winter season

Paush Purnima Thursday 16.01.2014 Paush Purnima brings again "green food"

India Republic Day Sunday 26.01.2014 Constitution of India

Vasant Panchami Tuesday 04.02.2014 Birthday of Sarasvati (Wisdom)

Magh Purnima Friday/Saturday 14./15.02.2014 Puja to Lord Satyanarayan and Lord Vishnu

Maha Shivaratri Thursday/Friday 27./28.02.2014 Great Night of Lord Shiva

Holi - Phalgun Purnima Monday 17.03.2014 Festival of Prahlad (Bhakti), Festival of Colours

Ramayana Week (Spring Navrati) Monday 31.03.2014 9 days of fasting in honor to the Holy Mother

Ramnavami Tuesday 08.04.2014 Birthday of Lord Rama

Hanuman Jayanti - Chaitra Purninma Tuesday 15.04.2014 Festival of Sri Hanumanji, Moon Eclipse!

Buddha Purnima Wednesday 14.05.2014 Celebration of Buddha's birthday

Vat Savitri Purnima Friday 13.06.2014 Women pray for long life of their husbands

Mataji's Mahasamadhi Wednesday 30.06.2014 Western Calendar 02.07.

GURU PURNIMA Saturday 12.07.2014 Day of the Guru, Birthday of Ved Vyasa

Sri Devpuriji's Mahasamadhi Tuesday 29.07.2014 Western Calendar 14.08.

Swamiji's Birthday Wednesday 30.07.2014 Western Calendar 15.08.

Rakhi Purnima (Raksha Bandhan) Sunday 10.08.2014 Festival of Brothers & Sisters

Krishna Janmashthami Sunday 17.08.2014 Birthday of Lord Krishna

Holy Guruji's Birthday Tuesday 26.08.2014 Western Calendar 11.09.

Ganesh Chaturthi Friday 29.08.2014 Festival of Lord Ganeshji

Pitr Purnima Tuesday 09.09.2014 Memory of the Ancestors

UN Peace Day Sunday 21.09.2014 Peace Prayers at YIDL Peace Trees

Navaratri (start) Thursday 25.09.2014 9 days of fasting in honor to the Holy Mother

UN Non-Violence Day Thursday 02.10.2014 Birthday of Mahatma Gandhi

Dasara (Vijaya Dasami) Saturday 04.10.2014 Victory of Good over Evil

Sharad Purnima Wednesday 08.10.2014 Amrit - Nectar of Immortality, Moon Eclipse!

Diwali Thursday 23.10.2014 Festival of Light, Mahaprabhuji's Incarnation

Vikram New Year 2071 Friday 24.10.2014 Hindu New Year

Holy Guruji's Mahasamadhi Thursday 30.10.2014 Western Calendar 31.10.

Kartik Purnima ("Dev Diwali") Thursday/Friday 06./07.11.2014 Devas descend on Earth to honor Ganga Mata

Margashirsha Purnima Saturday 06.12.2014 Vishnu and Lakshmi Puja

Mahaprabhuji's Mahasamadhi Thursday 10.12.2014 Western Calendar 5.12.


